

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.22024 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	11.02.2026	<u>TRR,J</u> On 21.01.2026, this Court directed the official respondents to file counter affidavit within three weeks, failing which, the concerned respondents were directed to appear before this Court on the next date of hearing. The learned Assistant Government Pleader submits that they have filed counter affidavit along with vacate stay petition vide I.A.No.1 of 2026. For filing reply affidavit, list the matter after two (02) weeks. <u>TRR,J</u> SJ	

--	--	--	--